
FIELD FEST OPEN MEETING 14/4/14 17/4/16
UNIVERSITY OF BATH 
LONG JUMP
U/13 G U/13 BOYS
1.EBONY HAMMOND T'BATH 4M13 1.EVAN MIDDLEMORE T'BATH 3M38
2.FIONA BARCLAY YATE 3M85 2.HARRY WILLIAMS STROUD 3M28
3.ELLA JACKSON CARDIFF ARCHERS 3M72
4.AMELIA GRANT T'BATH 3M45 U/15 BOYS
5.TILLIE WESTWOOD FOR OF DEAN 3M20 1.WILLIAM SCAMMELL T'BATH 5M08

2.DION LOVE STRATFORD 4M70
U/15 G 3.KEELAN TUCKER T'BATH 4M43
1.TIA JACKSON BRISTOL 5M26 4.ROWAN LOVE STRATFORD 4M42
2.ELEANOR WEBSTER T'BATH 4M41 5.AYAZ KHEZRABEH CARDIFF ARCHERS 3M76
3.SOFIA VELLA CARDIFF 4M30 6.JOEL MATTACKS T'BATH 3M54
4.RUBY OGBORNE YATE 3M94
 5 .SCARLETT RUSSELL CARDIFF 3M90 U/17 M
6.SOPHIE MARTIN T'BATH 3M88 1.THOMAS BRITT CARDIFF 5M48
7.ABI ELMS T'BATH 3M88 2.JAKE BURKEY T'BATH 5M23
8.LUCY CHANDLER T'BATH 3M72 3.THOMAS MARTIN T'BATH 4M59
9.MEGAN WILLIAMS YATE 3M57

U/20 M
U/17 W 1..GAGE FRANCIS CARDIFF MET 6M26
1.JENNA BLUNDELL T'BATH 5M04 2.RHYS ROBERTS BRIDGEND 5M81
2.POLLY MATON DEVIZES 5M03 F47 3.SEAN CLEVELAND T'BATH 5M62
3.NATASHA SMITH STROUD 4M96 4.THOMAS HUSSEY CARDIFF MET 5M32
4.MORGAN RINGWOOD SALISBURY 4M21 5.LEWIS CLARKE WSE & H 5M28
5.MORGAN GOLLEDGE T'BATH 3M89
6.RENEE JELF T'BATH 3M71 SM

1.BRADLEY PICKUP N & EB 7M02
U/20 W 2.SCOTT MITCHELL BATH UNI 5M94 U/23
1.SAMANTHA BARRETT BRISTOL 5M04 3JAMES GROOCOCK S'HAMPTON 5M82
2.KATY TOWNSEND CHE;TENHAM 4M61 4.MORGAN JONES CARDIFF MET 5M32 U/23 F47

SW
1. SIAN SWANSON SWANSEA 5M15
2. EMILY JOHNS DERBY 4M59



HIGH JUMP
U/13 G U/13 B
1.FIONA BARCLAY YATE 1M25 1.LUKE BALL YATE 1M35
2.EBONY HAMMOND T'BATH 1M20
3.JASMINE LARSEN S'HAMPTON 1M10 U/15 B

1.JUDE BROTHERWOOD T'BATH 1M45
U/15 G 2.ROWAN LOVE STRATFORD 1M45
1.SOFIA VELLA CARDIFF 1M40 3.ALEX CLOTHIER W.LAVINGTON 1M40
2.EMILY JOHN YATE 1M40 4.LIAM HILLIER YATE 1M30
3.ABI ELMS T'BATH 1M35
4.JENNA DOYLE T'BATH 1M30 U/20 M
5E LUCY CHANDLER T'BATH 1M30 1.RHYS ROBERTS BRIDGEND 1M65
5E SOPHIE MARTIN T'BATH 1M30 2.THOMAS BRITT CARDIFF 1M60

3.HARRY HILLM AN CARDIFF 1M60
U/17 W
1.NATASHA SMITH STROUD 1M70 SM
2.JENNA BLUNDELL T'BATH 1M60 1.JONATHAN BAILEY CARDIFF 1M90 U/23
3.RENEE JELF T'BATH 1M55
4.MORGAN RINGWOOD SALISBURY 1M40

U/20 W
1.ALICE REYNOLDS T'BATH 1M50
2.SOFIE ANDERSON YATE 1M40

SW
1.EMILY JOHNS DERBY 1M50 U/23



POLE VAULT
U/15 G U/15 B
1.LOIS WARDEN BEXLEY 2M70 1.MARK MELLOR CARDIFF 2M70

2.DION LOVE STRATFORD 2M30
U/17 W
1.CARYS JONES CAMARTHEN 3M40 U/17 M
2.CAROLINE WALDER N.SOMERSET 2M80 1.KURT CAMERON BRISTOL 3M60
3.ESTHER LEONG N.SOMERSET 2M80 2.IEUAN HOSGOOD SWANSEA 3M40
4.ELLA ADAMS T'BATH 2M40 3.MATTHEW ROBERTS T'BATH 3M00

4.MAX LAWRIE T'BATH 2M60
U/20 W
1.AMBER TRY W S &E 3M40 U/20 M
2.CLAUDIA LAVENDER BATH 3M20 1.CONOR KEARNS CHELTENHAM 3M90
3.RHIANNA STEELE BATH 3M00 2.JASPER HAWKINS CARDIFF 3M40

3.BEN CLARKE WORCESTER 3M10
4.ENFYS JONES CAMARTHEN 2M70

ALSO: MEGAN? 2M00
SM

TRIPLE JUMP 1.CALLUM COURT CARDIFF 4M00

U/17 W U/15 B
1.LUCY DURHAM YATE 9M75 1.FINN GILLOW T'BATH 10M36

2.LIAM HILLIER YATE 9M38
U/20 W
1.BELINDA SARGENT BATH UNI 10M92 U/20 M
2.SAMANTHA BARRETT BRISTOL 10M23 1.JACK JOYNSON YATE 13M51

2.GAGE FRANCIS CARDIFF MET 13M39
SW 3.TOBY PENTREATH T'BATH 13M23
1.SIAN SWANSON SWANSEA 11M22 4.SEAN CLEVELAND YATE 12M40

5.THOMAS HUSSEY CARDIFF MET 11M49

SM
1.JAMES KING CARDIFF MET 12M69



SHOT
U/13 G U/13 B
1.ELLA JACKSON CARDIFF ARCH 6M36 1.OWEN MERRETT YATE 6M29
2.JASMINE LARSEN S'HAMPTON 4M84 2.TYLER PATTISON PORTSMOUTH 6M05

3.CHARLIE RUSSELL CARDIFF 5M58
U/15 G 4.LUKE BALL YATE 4M17
1.MIA ELDRIDGE BRACKNELL 10M17
2.CAITLIN BATCHELDOR POOLE 9M48 U/15 B
3.CASSEY GRIMWADE CARDIFF 8M11 1.TOBY CONIBEAR YATE 7M52
4.SOFIA VELLA CARDIFF 7M43 2.JONATHAN MEAD YATE 5M60
5.HOLLY MAE McKENNA TAUNTON 7M28 3.JOEL MATTACKS T'BATH 4M67
6.NATALIE WIGFIELD T'BATH 6M40

U/17 M
U/17 W 1.JAY MORSE CARDIFF 13M47
1.RHIAN EVANS SWANSEA 11M38 2.CAMERON COOKE POOLE 11M88
2.KATIE ROBERTS CARDIFF 10M96 3.THOMAS MARTIN T'BATH 10M11
3.ABIGAIL ROBSON YATE 7M84
4.MELISSA KOLIC FOR O DEAN 6M90 U/20 M
5.JESSICA MEAD YATE 6M56 1.ROBBIE CARRICK SMITH YEOVIL 9M31 F37 5K

2.CHARLIE GOODWIN LAVINGTON 7M98 F46 5K
U/20 W
1.ELLEN BARBER YEOVIL 10M70 SM

1.SCOTT MITCHELL BATH UNI 10M69 U/23
SW
1.ALICE GROSJEAN MENDIP 10M55
2.EMILY JOHNS DERBY 7M74 U/23



JAVELIN
U/13 G U/13 B
1.TILLIE WESTWOOD FOR O DEAN 23M20 1.OWEN MERRETT YATE 21M09
2.JASMINE LARSEN S'HAMPTON 21M85 2.CHARLIE RUSSELL CARDIFF 17M99
3.ELLA JACKSON CARDIFF ARCH 16M05 3.EVAN MIDDLEBROOK T'BATH 13M49

U/15 G U/15 B
1.SCARLETT RUSSELL CARDIFF 24M18 1.HENRY  GAUNTLETT CARDIFF 45M56
2.HOLLY MAE McKENNA TAUNTON 22M79 2. JONAH McCAFFERTY BRACKNELL 38M64
3.EMMA WILLIAMS FOR O DEAN 21M31 3.KEELAN TUCKER T'BATH 25M20
4.JODIE DALE YATE 19M91 4.JOSH DOELL T'BATH 24M65
5.ELEANOR WEBSTER T'BATH 14M83 5.JONATHAN MEAD YATE 17M01
6.NATALIE WIGFIELD T'BATH 10M30 6.BEN HARRISON YATE 12M69

U/17 W U/17 M
1.RACHEL JONES SWANSEA 41M31 1.DYLAN PARRY BRIDGEND 46M14
2.OTTILIE KNIGHT SALISBURY 34M89 2.OLLIE HAYWARD T'BATH 28M82
3.RHIAN EVANS SWANSEA 32M56
4.IMOGEN HURST T'BATH 29M91 U/SO M
5.NATASHA SMITH STROUD 27M52 1.BEN CLARKE WORCESTER 36M37
6.ELLA ADAMS T'BATH 22M00 2.HARRY HILLM AN CARDIFF 25M99
7.JESSICA MEAD YATE 18M29

SM
U/20 W 1.MATTHEW BRYCE WITNEY RR 45M08
1.ELLEN BARBER YEOVIL 38M92 2.AARON THOMAS CARDIFF 35M88

3.FELIX VAUGHAN T'BATH 24M73 U/23
SW
1.JO SMERDON YATE 31M79 U/23



DISCUS
U/15 G U/13 B
1.CHARLOTTE PAYNE NEWBURY 33M35 1.TYLER PATTISON PORTSMOUTH 18M32
2.CASSEY GRIMWADE CARDIFF 26M57 2.LUKE BALL YATE 14M41
3.MIA  ELDRIDGE BRACKNELL 25M10
4.HOLLY MAE McKENNA TAUNTON 25M02 U/15 B
5.ANAIS ROWLANDS CARDIFF 23M51 1.HARRY DAVIES NEATH 31M47
6.CAITLIN BATCHELDOR POOLE 22M17 2.LIAM HILLIER YATE 22M30

3.TOBY CONIBEAR YATE 16M08
U/17 W 4.DANIEL LACEY CARDIFF 13M11
1.CATHERINE CLAYTON BRISTOL 33M35 5.JOEL MATTACKS T'BATH 10M00
2.CHLOE JONES GLOUCESTER 30M35
3.RACHEL JONES SWANSEA 29M82 U/17 M
4.RHIAN EVANS SWANSEA 28m53 1.JAY MORSE CARDIFF 45M21
5.GEORGIA PICKFORD LAVINGTON 26M32 2.CAMERON COOKE POOLE 33M49
6.MELISSA KOLIC FOR O DEAN 20M05 3.ROBERT PATTISON PORTSMOUTH 32M99

SW U/20 M
1.ALICE GROSJEAN MENDIP 38M44 1.ROBBIE CARRICK SMITH YEOVIL 32M15 1K F37
2.JO SMERDON YATE 21M72 U/22.HARRY HILLMAN CARDIFF 27M65

3.THOMAS BRITT CARDIFF 24M67
4.CHARLIE GOODWIN LAVINGTON 18M21 1.5K F46

SM
1.NIKLAS AARRE BIRCHFIELD 42M72 U/23
2.ALEX LEEMING BRISTOL 40M48 U/23
3.ANDREW THOMAS BRISTOL 38M46 V/50



HAMMER
U//15 G U/13 B
1.CHARLOTTE PAYNE NEWBURY 47M84 1.OWEN MERRETT YATE 29M84
2.CAITLIN BATCHELDOR POOLE 40M97
3.CASSEY GRIMWADE CARDIFF 38M50 U/15 B
4.CHLOE PITTS YATE 37M63 1.TOBY CONIBEAR YATE 29M24
5.ABBIE WHITE WIMBORNE 35M93 2.BEN HARRISON YATE 12M06
6.ANAIS ROWLANDS CARDIFF 23M80
7.MIA ELDRIDGE BRACKNELL 22M03 U/17 M
8.NATALIE WIGFIELD T'BATH 17M12 1.KIERAN GRIMWADE CARDIFF 56M68

2.TYLER MOULTON YATE 48M16
U/17 W 3 CAMERON COOKE POOLE 37M55
1.FFION PALMER CARDIFF 51M67
2.SARAH WATKINS NEATH 40M94 SM
3.GABRIELLA HOLT T'BATH 40M80 1.DAVID NORRIS HARROW 43M98
4.BETHAN GAMMON CARDIFF 38M68 2.STEVE CARR STROUD 26M73 V/60
5.ELLA ADAMS T'BATH 32M60 3.DAVE PEART STROUD 26M59 V/70
6.VICTORIA KIRBY GLOUCESTER 32M30 4.FELIX VAUGHAN T'BATH 25M99 U/23
7.MELISSA KOLIC FOR O DEAN 30M97
8.JESSICA MEAD YATE 29M80
9.KATIE ROBERTS CARDIFF 23M06 WEIGHT

1.KAREN JONES YATE 8M65 VW/55
U/20 W
1.ELLEN THRALL GLOUCESTER 44M25
2.ELLIE WHITE WIMBORNE 43M85
3.LUCY CONIBEAR YATE 21M45

SW
1.ROSEMARY HUTTON WIMBORNE 37M63 VW/65
2.RUTH KERLEY POOLE 37M60 VW/50
3.KAREN JONES YATE 32M04 VW/55


